TC Minster

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Am Freizeitzentrum/Breitefeld, 64839 Munster

Sportwart/in
Willsch, Lars
T 0160-7188110 Lars.willsch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Helmchen-Aldick, Christian
T 0151 42681635 kleinehelm@gmx.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Eduard Schledt; T 06071-34934
edi.schledt@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Eckert, Werner
Schledt, Eduard
Dreher, Ralf
Bohland, Ginter
Haardt, Guenter
Riegel, Wolfgang
Knoell, Dieter
Maloney, Lance USA*
Stork, Edgar
10 Scholz, Dieter
11 Schrems, Manfred
12 Hillebrand, Hans
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15351312 D47
15151288 D184
15311471
14950181
15112044
15311735
15212169
15412184
14911882
14911908
15251875
15011725

LK
LK5,2
LKS8,1
LK8,5
LK9,2
LK10,1
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK20,1
LK24,1
LK24,8
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